Village Community Association (VCA) Resident Survey-September, 2018 SurveyMonkey

Q1 How long have you been a resident of The Village?

Answered: 132  Skipped: 1

Less than1
year

T1to 5years

Over 5 years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 1 year 3.79% 5
1to 5 years 59.85% 79
Over 5 years 36.36% 48
TOTAL 132

179
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Q2 Are you currently a member of the Village Community Association
(VCA)?

Answered: 128  Skipped: 5

Not now, but |
was in the past

Not now, but |
would like t...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 69.53% 89
Not now, but | was in the past 29.69% 38
Not now, but | would like to join 0.78% 1
TOTAL 128
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Q3 What street do you live on?

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Blackbird .
Colonel Cohoe
Cooley Lane I
Elizabeth .
Garrison
Village
Jordan I
Kirby
Macdonell .
Murray I
Norton -
Perez
Rampart
Samuel .
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Blackbird 5.26% 7
Brock 24.81% 33
Colonel Cohoe 8.27% 11
Cooley Lane 3.76% 5
Elizabeth 6.77% 9
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Garrison Village
Jordan

Kirby
Macdonell
Murray

Norton

Perez

Rampart

Samuel

TOTAL

4/9

16.54%

3.76%

3.01%

7.52%

3.76%

9.02%

0.00%

2.26%

5.26%

SurveyMonkey
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Q4 How important are these issues to you? (Please rate each issue on a
1-5 scale, where 1 is Not Important and 5 is Very Important)

Answered: 133  Skipped: 0

Future Village
commercial...

Parking

Speeding
on/around...

Traffic on
Garrison...

Review the VCA
Constitution...

Missing
lamppost lig...

Social
Activities

(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1-NOT 2 3 4 5-VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE

Future Village commercial development 3.79% 6.06% 10.61% 24.24% 55.30%
(additional retail, hotel, assembly hall, etc.) 5 8 14 32 73 132 4.21

Parking 6.78% 7.63% 1525% 16.95% 53.39%
8 9 18 20 63 118 4.03

Speeding on/around Village streets (Brock, 8.33% 6.06% 13.64% 18.94% 53.03%
Garrison Village, Niven) 11 8 18 25 70 132 4.02

Traffic on Garrison Village Drive 534% 1527% 18.32% 26.72% 34.35%
7 20 24 35 45 131 3.69

Review the VCA Constitution and By-laws 16.41% 22.66% 30.47% 15.63% 14.84%
21 29 39 20 19 128 2.90

Missing lamppost light diffusers 29.46% 17.05% 19.38% 16.28% 17.83%
38 22 25 21 23 129 2.76

Social Activities 17.69% 27.69% 27.69%  19.23% 7.69%
23 36 36 25 10 130 2.72
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Q5 Please comment on the Village Community Association (VCA), on a
1-7 scale, where 1 is Poor and 7 is Excellent

Answered: 129  Skipped: 4

Itis
approachable

It
communicates...

It is effective

It understands
my...

It represents

me in Villag...
(o] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1- 2 3 4 5 6 7- TOTAL WEIGHTED
POOR EXCELLENT AVERAGE
It is approachable 6.72% 3.36% 10.92% 2857% 17.65% 18.49% 14.29%
8 4 13 34 21 22 17 119 4.60
It communicates well 4.72% 3.94% 9.45% 1417% 26.77% 24.41% 16.54%
6 5 12 18 34 31 21 127 4.94
It is effective 8.94% 894% 17.07% 20.33% 21.14% 16.26% 7.32%
11 11 21 25 26 20 9 123 414
It understands my 12.70% 714% 16.67% 22.22% 1587% 15.87% 9.52%
interests/concerns about The 16 9 21 28 20 20 12 126 4.07
Village
It represents me in Village 15.20% 10.40% 14.40% 19.20% 12.80% 16.80% 11.20%
issues concerning the town of 19 13 18 24 16 21 14 125 3.99

Niagara-on-the-Lake
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SurveyMonkey

Q6 Would you be interested in assisting the VCA's Executive through the

end of the current term in April, 20197

Answered: 131  Skipped: 2

Yes-provide
information...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes-provide information below 2.29%

No 97.71%
TOTAL

719

128

131
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Q7 Are you interested in working on any of the following VCA
committees? If so, please provide your name and email address below

Answered: 17  Skipped: 116
Social .
Membership -

Christmas
Decorating

By-laws/Constit
ution

Other (provide
details below)

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Social 5.88% 1
Membership 11.76% 2
Christmas Decorating 70.59% 12
By-laws/Constitution 17.65% 3
Other (provide details below) 5.88% 1

Total Respondents: 17
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Q8 Add your name and email address here if you wish to add any other
comments, and/or have the VCA contact you concerning any of the above
questions. All comments and personal information remain confidential.

Answered: 7 Skipped: 126

9/9
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